
Brain Clinical Panel

Coffee Break           
Posters / Exhibits

Posters

Immunoth
erapy

Emerging 
Technology

Program Schedule
Taipei City, Taiwan

Education: Treatment 
Monitoring

Lunch
Posters / 
Exhibits

Education: AI in 
Ultrasound

Debate: Immuno Stimulation: 

Thermal or Mechanical?
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FUS 
Physics, 

Modeling 
and 

Hardware

Fry, Lizzi & Early Clinical 
Award Session

Coffee Break / Exhibits

Student Award Announcements / 

Closing Remarks

ISTU 2024 Annual Symposium
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Time Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 Saturday, September 21 Sunday, September 22

Breakfast / Exhibits

9:00 - 
10:00

Coffee Break / Exhibits

Histotripsy
Treatment 
Monitoring

Breakfast / Exhibits

10:00 - 
11:00

Drug / 
Gene 

Delivery

Plenary Talks

15:00 - 
16:00

13:00 - 
14:00

Opening Remarks

Coffee Break / Exhibits

12:00 - 
13:00
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8:00 - 
9:00

7:00 - 
8:00

Breakfast / Exhibits

Education: FUS Basics

Brain, 
Preclinical

Thermal 
Therapy

Lunch
Posters / 
Exhibits

19:00 + Gala Event at Taipei New Horizon

11:00 - 
12:00

14:00 - 
15:00

17:00 - 
18:00

18:00 - 
19:00

EpiSonica 
Company 
Tour: 10:00 
Departure 
from TICC

16:00 - 
17:00 O
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C
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ISTU and FUS 
Foundation                        

Body Clinical Session

ISTU and FUS Foundation                 
Brain Clinical Session

Student Award Talks

 Student Award Posters    
Future of ISTU Poster Session

Welcome Reception at TICC

2024 ISTU 
NaviFUS 

Day:                  
14:00 

Depature 
from TICC                 
NaviFUS 

Company 
Tour Times:          
14:30~16:00 
(30 minutes 
per group)  

FUS 
Symposium 

Time: 
16:00~18:00 

TAITU Symposium

TAITU Banquet

Student Mentorship Session

Body Clinical Panel

Posters

Coffee Break           
Posters / Exhibits

ISTU General Assembly / FUS 
Foundation Awards


	Final Attendee Schedule

