ISTU 2024 Annual Symposium Program Schedule Taipei City, Taiwan

Time	Thursday, September 19		Friday, September 20			Saturday, September 21			Sunday, September 22		
7:00 -				Breakfast	t / Exhibits		Breakfast	/ Exhibits	=	Breakfast	/ Exhibits
8:00				Education: FUS Basics			Education: Al in Ultrasound		ernationa	Education: Treatment Monitoring	
8:00 - 9:00				Opening	ı Remarks	enter	-	Early Clinical Session	Taipei Int		
9:00 - 10:00			n Center	Plenary Talks		vention C	Coffee Break / Exhibits		ו Desk at Center	Histotripsy	Treatment Monitoring
		EpiSonica	nternational Conventio	Coffee Brea	ak / Exhibits	aipei International Conv	Student Award Talks		On-site Registration & Information Desk at Taipei International Convention Center	Coffee Brea	ak / Exhibits
10:00 - 11:00				Brain, Preclinical	Thermal Therapy					Drug/	FUS Physics,
11:00 - 12:00							Student Av	vard Posters	gistration	Gene Delivery	Modeling and
		Company Tour: 10:00	aipei II			sk at Ta	Future of ISTU	Poster Session	te Reg	Debate: Immu	Hardware
12:00 - 13:00		Departure from TICC	On-site Registration & Information Desk at Taipei International Convention Center	Lunch	Posters / Exhibits	ation Des	Lunch	Posters / Exhibits	On-si	Thermal or Mechanical? Student Award Announcements / Closing Remarks	
13:00 - 14:00	n Desk at nter (TICC)			ISTU and FUS Foundation Brain Clinical Session Brain Clinical Panel Posters		On-site Registration & Information Desk at Taipei International Convention Center	ISTU and FUS Foundation Body Clinical Session Body Clinical Panel Posters				
14:00 - 15:00	Informatio ention Ce								2024 ISTU NaviFUS Day: 14:00		
15:00 - 16:00	Registration & Information Desk at ernational Convention Center (TICC								Depature from TICC NaviFUS Company		
16:00 - 17:00	On-site Registration & Information Desk at Taipei International Convention Center (TICC)				e Break / Exhibits		Posters /	Break / Exhibits Assembly / FUS on Awards	Tour Times: 14:30~16:00 (30 minutes per group)	TAITU Symposium	
17:00 - 18:00				Immunoth erapy	Emerging Technology	Student	t Mentorship	Session	FUS Symposium Time: 16:00~18:00		
18:00 - 19:00			Welcor	ne Reception	n at TICC				т	AITU Bangue	et .
19:00 +			Welcome Reception at TICC			Gala Event at Taipei New Horizon			TAITO Balliquet		